

BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS INFORMATION COVER SHEET

Type of Application: Major Variance File #16-056641

Hearing Date: August 1, 2016

Location: 360 WHEELOCK PARKWAY EAST

Purpose: A variance in conjunction with the Wheelock Parkway Street

Vitality Project in order to legalize an existing parking space

within the required front yard.

Applicant/Representative: AMY HER

360 Wheelock Parkway East St Paul MN 55130-3010

Telephone: No phone number provided

Property Owner: AMY HER

360 Wheelock Parkway East St Paul MN 55130-3010

Telephone: No phone number provided

Legal Description: Dawsons Fifth Addition Subj To Pkwy & Vac Idaho Ave Accruing

Ex Wly 49 7/10 Ft Lots 4 Thru Lot 7 Blk 2

Date Received: July 8, 2016

Notification Sent: July 20, 2016

Land Use Map:Panel 4Present Zoning:R3Planning District:5

Staff Person Assigned: Yaya Diatta